Ordenador integrado > Placas SBC > Placa CPU Industrial
KINO-PTL mini-ITX SBC supports Intel® Core Ultra Processor
(Series 3)
Features
» Intel® Core Ultra Processor (Series 3)
» 2 x 262-pin 6400 MHz DDR5 CSO-DIMM, system up to
128G
» Quad independent display via HDMI, USB4 and iDPM

1 x M.2 B key 3042 (PCIe Gen4 x1/USB2.0)
1 x M.2 M key 2280 (PCIe Gen4 x2)
Ordering Information
KINO-PTL-U7B-R10 Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Panther Lake-H Core Ultra7 358H SoC Processor,DDR5, 12~28V DC input,
Quad Display,SATA,Triple Intel 2.5GbE, USB4, M.2, TPM, RoHS
KINO-PTL-U7A-R10 Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Panther Lake-H Core Ultra7 355 SoC Processor,DDR5, 12~28V DC input,
Quad Display,SATA,Triple Intel 2.5GbE, USB4, M.2, TPM, RoHS
KINO-PTL-U5B-R10 Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Panther Lake-H Core Ultra5 338H SoC Processor,DDR5, 12~28V DC input,
Quad Display,SATA,Triple Intel 2.5GbE, USB4, M.2, TPM, RoHS
KINO-PTL-U5A-R10 Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Panther Lake-H Core Ultra5 325 SoC Processor,DDR5, 12~28V DC input,
Quad Display,SATA,Triple Intel 2.5GbE, USB4, M.2, TPM, RoHS
Packing List
1 x KINO-PTL single board computer 1 x I/O Shielding
2 x SATA cable 1 x QIG